SERVO DRIVES
11
839
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
SERVO DRIVES
The wide range of drive products allows rapid
implementation of simple applications with two

Centers
SERVO DRIVES
/ ordering information /
11
943
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
Servo Drives
Item Description Part Number
E1400-GP-QN-0S GENERAL PURPOSE Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz) 0150-1779
E1430-DP-QN-0S PROFIBUS-DP Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz) 0150-1786
E1450-DS-QN-0S ETHERCAT CoE (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz)  0150-2411
E1450-EC-QN-0S ETHERCAT Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz) 0150-1784
E1450-IP-QN-0S ETHERNET IP Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz) 0150-1782
E1450-LU-QN-0S LinUDP Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz) 0150-2494
E1450-PD-QN-0S PROFIdrive Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz) 0150-2621
E1450-PL-QN-0S POWERLINK Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz) 0150-1791
E1450-PN-QN-0S PROFINET Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz) 0150-1783
E1450-SC-QN-0S SERCOS III Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz) 0150-1785
E1450-SE-QN-0S SERCOS over ETHERCAT Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz) 0150-1899
E1400-GP-QN-1S GENERAL PURPOSE Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz / STO) 0150-2351
E1430-DP-QN-1S PROFIBUS-DP Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz / STO) 0150-2352
E1450-DS-QN-1S ETHERCAT CoE (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz / STO) 0150-2412
E1450-EC-QN-1S ETHERCAT Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz / STO) 0150-2353
E1450-IP-QN-1S ETHERNET IP Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz / STO) 0150-2354
E1450-LU-QN-1S LinUDP Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz / STO) 0150-2495
E1450-PD-QN-1S PROFIdrive Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz / STO) 0150-2622
E1450-PL-QN-1S POWERLINK Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz / STO) 0150-2355
E1450-PN-QN-1S PROFINET Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz / STO) 0150-2356
E1450-SC-QN-1S SERCOS III Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz / STO) 0150-2357
E1450-SE-QN-1S SERCOS over ETHERCAT Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz / STO) 0150-2358
Accessories
Item Description Part Number
DC01-E1400/X4/X30 Drive Connector Set for E1400-0S 0150-3452
DC01-E1400/X4/X30/X33 Drive Connector Set for E1400-1S 0150-3453